

### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24373 This certifies that permission is granted to Honey Comes 171 Chrebs Street NB MI (508) 441-867 Address Property Owner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 15 12000 Staget To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW G.P.D. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL RESIDENTIAL TYPE OF USE: If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. .....Tel.... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name R.J. Coressa Address P.O. Box 5043 Type of Pipe Required: SDR 25 PVC. PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. 19-01 Date 1/9/14 A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Bank# Sovering Proje Check# 559 - Stub Other requirements: Dock call chard 24th out as for massector 2 OF 1519 LYL (PT) - PPP (BC) Sewer YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: (1379 POCKDALE) APPROVED 57.8 15 STUB- 6"PVC-29 1 EMOS DEPTH - 7.51 SEE WHITE SHEET 17.4 SMH 17+67

Expinos: 1/9/1

# PERMIT NO. 24373



### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

date 1/9/14

	This certifies that permission is granted to	
	Henry Comps 171 Charles Stroot NB MA (508) 441-8675 Property Owner Address	
	To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 15 Lamos Street.	•
	Assessor's Plot	
ς.		
Ples	If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.  Name	
01/1	Name R.J. Caresso. Address P.O. Box 5043 Tel. (308) 998 ~3404 Type of Pipe Required: SDR 25 PVC.	
•	PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Ó	Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a	
201	<ul> <li>sanitary sewer.</li> <li>All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.</li> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded</li> </ul>	
Ç	Joint Maintenance Agreement.  • Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.  • In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the	
111	Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
, ,-	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. 19-01 Date 1/9/19.  A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.	10
	Bank# Solereign Book. Check# 598 - Stub bee. Date 1/9/14 Receipt#	
	Other requirements: Placese CCII Chaod DULY notice for inspector a	
	(SUR) 979-159) LX 500	
	Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain	
	Applicant sprees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary	
	City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative	
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
	INSPECTED BY:	
	DATE: 1/15/14 COMMENTS:	
•	APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
	All Abelian and a second a second and a second a second and a second a	
	TOTAL PRINTS	
	SIGNATURE	-

SKETCH PLAN

CXPINOS: 1/9/15

DATE 1/9/14

# PERMIT NO. 24373.

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to	
Honey Comes 171 Charles Str. Property Owner Address	of UB MA (508) 441- 8675
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 15. Larr	103 Street.
Assessor's Plot S. Lot Lot the sewer and/or storm de	rain in Some Server Lemos Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and type of USE, RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances.  INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Autho	rization from Property Owner.
Name	this work is:
Name R.J. Caresto. Address P.O. Box Type of Pipe Required: SDR 35 PVC.	Tel. (308) 998 - 3404
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	ctor before backfilling.  Dintly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded colicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date 1/9/14, where applicable, must accompany this application. The premit bee 1/9/14 Receipt# 1818
Bank# Soleroign Broje Check# 598 - Stup	5 Jee. Date 1/9/14 Receipt# 9818
Other requirements: PLOSE CCII Chood St	I'm rotice for inspection a
200 - 1590 ext 5000	
Connection made to  Sewer  Part of jointly-shared p  Storm Drain	private line YES NO
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rites as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such cture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	
·	
	/

SKETCH PLAN

#### Cheveli A. Torres

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Wednesday, January 08, 2014 1:58 PM

To:

Cheveli A. Torres

Subject:

RE: Abandonment of Septic

Cheveli, that is all set to go - no wetland issues there.

Thanks Sarah

From: Cheveli A. Torres

Sent: Wednesday, January 08, 2014 1:20 PM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: Abandonment of Septic

Sarah,

Hello hope all is well, Property at 15 Lemos St will soon be abandoning his septic system, It is failing. He still needs to file all the paper work but will be pulling sewer permit shortly. Is this good to go?

"H'S a graity sever." proporty Line

Thank you,

Cheveli

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Board of Health, New Belle, MA.

# 13785

### DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Co	nstruct( ) Repair( ) Upgrade(	) Abandon ( an individual sewage disposal system
at 15 Lemos 5T		as described in the application for
Disposal System Construction Perm	it No. 14-01 , dated 151	<u>19.</u>
Provided: Construction shall be co	mpleted within three years of the da	te of this permit. All local conditions must be met.
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA	Date 1914 Board of Healt	Mull at

### DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



2/25/2014

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

## City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



M/M/ 1/12

### **SEWER PERMIT**

Date. ZIZ	23/2014		NO. WW-14-3	
Sewer Co	nnection Fee: \$876.30	Pipe Size: Trench Length:	0.00	
Service Location:	15 LEMOS ST	Owner Name:	GOMES HENRY JR	
Type of Occupancy:	Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Service Abandon Septic	
Work Description:	Sewer permit#24373 P80 L132			_
	15 Lemos St Abandonment of Septic System			
	disposal system const permit #14-01			
	stub fee- 29ft @ \$14.70			
No. of Units :	Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow : 0.00	-

Installing Company Name: Robert J. Canessa

License Type:

Residential **Demolition Only** 

#### **DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES**



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

### **City of New Bedford**

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



### SEWER PERMIT

Additional interest of the following:

Additional interest of the following:

Additional interest of the following:

- 1. To abide by the conditions and regulations imposed by the Commissioner of Public Works by statute or by ordinance now in force, or as amended from time to time.
- 2. That the connection of said sewer with the main sewer shall be inspected by an employee of the department of Public Works or by a designated agent of the Town before burial of said connection.
- That the work shall at all times be under the direction and control of the Commissioner of Public Works or his authorized agent, and that any expense incurred by the Town shall be charged to the permittee, and said permittee

agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense.

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CO	ONDITIONS
	COMMISSIONER

CKM-8/86 Inspection. Monday Jan 13 @

APPLICATION/AGREEMENT
For Trench/Disturbance Permit within the City of New Bedford

Permit#	7-1	4	,
Dig Safe #	)14-0)e	3097	
	110hc	Į.	

	TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBANCE PERMIT/TRENCH SAFETY PERMIT
	Permission is hereby requested to excavate the surface of: City Property and/or Private Property Provide Sketch
٠.	Location of Work: 15 Genros Street New Bedful
	Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of: 15 County   Contractors are to call the DPI OFFICE AT 508-991-6150 - 24 HRS. PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION (NON-COMPLIANCE WILL RESULT IN IMMEDIATE REVOCATION OF BONDS
	Work will begin (weather permitting) on:
•	Work will end (weather permitting) on: 2 10 14  Applicant Name: Rule   Company   Excavator(s) Name: Rule   Company   Company
	Company Name: R. Company Name: Hoisting Equipment License Number:  Grade: Expiration Date:
	Contact Number: 5089/6/144 Name & Contact Number of Insurer: Rever Deliver Verific
	APPROVED BY: Manuel H. Siling DATE: 4/10/14
	Competent Person on Work Site: 10 APPROVED BY: Manual A. Sung DATE: 110/14  TITLE: Supervising Givil Engineer
c	This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.

\* 12.00.Che CONST. STUD Emos Semes CONTRACTION 13.45 1/13/14

City of New Bedford Dept of Public Infrastructure \*1105 Shawmut Ave . New Bedford: MA 02740 (508) 979-1550

)00519-0002 Erin I. 01/09/2014 08:25AM

450.00 0.00

450,00D 450.00C

450.00

450.00

450.00

450.00

0.00

ATSCELL ANEOUS

Description: DPI SEWER PERMITS AND EXTENSIONS

(DPISEW) DPI SEWER PERMITS AND

**EXTENSIONS** 1 @ 450.00 \

DPI SEWER PERMITS AND

EXTENSIONS

Principal Interest

0000-101009-

63906000-422185-Payment Id: 9818

Subtotal Tota l

CHECK

Check Number 597

Change due

Paid by: CHK

Thank you for your payment

CUSTOMER COPY DUPLICATE RECEIPT

#### City of New Bedford Dept of Public Infrastructure 1105 Shawmut Ave New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1550

000519-0001 Erin I. 01/09/2014 08:24AM

### MISCELLANEOUS

426.30

426.30D

426.30C

426.30

426.30

426.30

426.30

0.00

0.00

Description: DPI SEWER ASSESSMENT AND STUBS

(DPISAS) DPI SEWER ASSESSMENT AND

STUBS 1 @ 426.30

DPI SEWER ASSESSMENT

AND STUBS

Principal

Interest 0000-101009-

63906000-439020-Payment Id: 9817

Subtota1

Tota1 CHECK Check Number 598

Change due

Paid by: CHK

Thank you for your payment

CUSTOMER COPY DUPLICATE RECEIPT